CONNECT. MONITOR. CONTROL.
Sixnet’s EtherTRAK®-2 Ethernet I/O modules provide a simple and secure way to reliably monitor
remote sites located in harsh environments. Offering the lowest cost per I/O point and rugged
environmental ratings, EtherTRAK-2 modules are ideal for both control rooms and extreme locations
across industries that include oil & gas, power & energy, transportation, mining, maritime and water/
wastewater.
Our compact DIN-rail modules support open-standard protocols to provide flexible communication
options for existing or newly installed Ethernet networks. By seamlessly replacing external devices such

• Dimensions (module and base): 5.5”L x 3.5”W x 5.1”H (14cm x
8.9cm x 13cm)
Warranty
• 2 years on design and manufacturing defects
All specifications are subject to change. Contact Sixnet to learn more.
CONNECT. MONITOR. CONTROL.
+1 (518) 877-5173 | info@redlion.net
EtherTRAK-2 Ethernet I/O Module
Industrial Automation
       © 2011 Sixnet. All Rights Reserved.  OCT2012
ORDER GUIDE
PART NUMBER DI DO AI AO DESCRIPTION
E2 or EB-MIX24880-D 24 8 8 32 channel combination I/O with 1 isolated input counter
E2 or EB-MIX24882-D 24 8 8 2 34 channel combination I/O with 2 analog outputs
E2 or EB-32DI24-D 32 32 discrete inputs (10-30 VDC) including 16 multifunction counters
E2 or EB-16DI24-D 16 16 individually isolated discrete inputs (10-30 VDC) with counters
E2 or EB-16DIAC-D 16 16 individually isolated discrete inputs (120 VAC nominal; 10-30
VDC) with counters
E2 or EB-32DO24-D 32 32 discrete outputs (10-30 VDC) 0.5 Amp each, 8 Amps total
E2 or EB-16DO24-D 16 16 individually isolated discrete ouputs (10-30VDC) 1 Amp outputs,
16 Amps total
E2 or EB-16DORLY 16 16 individually isolated discrete outputs (10-30VDC/VAC relay) 1
Amp outputs, 16 Amps total
E2 or EB-32AI20M-D 32 32 analog inputs (4-20 mA) with 16-bit accuracy
E2 or EB-32AI10V-D 32 32 analog inputs (0-10VDC)
E2 or EB-16AI20M-D 16 16 analog inputs (4-20 mA)
E2 or EB-8AO20M-D 8 8 analog outputs (4-20 mA)
E2 or EB-16AI-8AO-D 16 8 24 channel combination, 16 analog inputs (4-20 mA) and 8 analog
outputs (4-20 mA)
E2 or EB-16ISOTC-D 16TC 16 individually isolated analog inputs (thermocouple and
+/- 250 mV) with J, K, E, R, T, C, N, S
E2 or EB-8ISOTC-D 8TC 8 individually isolated analog inputs (thermocouple and
+/- 250 mV) with J, K, E, R, T, C, N, S
E2 or EB-16ISO20M-D 16 16 individually isolated analgo inputs (4-20 mA)
E2  or EB-10RTD-D 10RTD 10 analog inputs (100 Ohm platinum RTD), rang is -200 to 850°C
MECHANICAL DRAWING
About	Red	Lion
As the global experts in
communication, monitoring